11/18/2022 4:38:22 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 308RA009 Blackwell RG/VPI/HS AM

Anchor Name:Blackwell Elementary Start Time:7:08 am
Bus:009-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:308

START (1) 7:08 am

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

DEST

(2) 7:10am
(3) 7:12am
(4) 7:13am
(5) 7:15am
(6) 7:17 am
(7) 7:18 am
(8) 7:20 am
(9) 7:21 am
(10) 7:24 am
(11) 7:25 am
(12) 7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:21:21
Distance:4.87 mi.

Richmond Hwy@Kern St
Fairfax Ave @ E 22nd St [SW]
E 20th St @ Edwards Ave [W]
E 20th St @ Halifax Ave [W]
Halifax Ave @ Midland St [NW]
Ingram Ave @ E 21st St [S]
Harwood St@ Joplin Ave [NW]
Keswick Ave @ E 21st St [S]
Bruce St @ Lenmore St [S]
Willis St @ Bowen St [SE]
Chesterman Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [NE]
Blackwell Elementary

238 E 14th St
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Bus Stop Locations For 308RP009 Blackwell RG/VPI/HS PM

Anchor Name:Blackwell Elementary
Bus:009-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:308

ORIGIN (1) 2:45pm
START (2) 2:47 pm
STOP (3) 2:49pm
STOP (4) 2:51 pm
STOP (5) 2:52pm
STOP (6) 2:53pm
STOP (7) 2:55pm
STOP (8) 2:57 pm
STOP (9) 2:58 pm
END (10) 2:59 pm

Blackwell Elementary

238 E 14th St

Richmond Hwy @ Kern St [NW]
Fairfax Ave @ E 22nd St [SW]
Edwards Ave @ E 20th St [S]
E 20th St @ Halifax Ave [W]
Halifax Ave @ Midland St [NW]
Ingram Ave @ E 21st St [S]
Harwood St@ Joplin Ave [NW]
Keswick Ave @ E 21st St [S]
Bruce St @ Lenmore St [S]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:3:00 pm
Total Time:15:51
Distance:2.92 mi.



11/18/2022 4:38:22 PM

Richmond Public Schools
>p Locations For 308RP183 VPI/HS BUS PM ONLY Blackwell RG/VPI

Anchor Name:Blackwell Elementary
Bus:183-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:308

ORIGIN (1)

START (2)

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
(stop)
STOP
STOP
(stop)
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
END

(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(7)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)

1:45 pm

1:46 pm
1:48 pm
1:49 pm
1:50 pm
1:51 pm
1:52 pm
1:53 pm
1:57 pm
1:58 pm
1:59 pm
2:00 pm
2:02 pm
2:03 pm
2:04 pm
2:06 pm
2:07 pm
2:07 pm
2:08 pm
2:10 pm
2:11 pm
2:14 pm
2:15 pm
2:17 pm
2:18 pm

Blackwell Elementary

238 E 14th St

Everett St @ E 9th St [S]

Dinwiddie Ave @ E 6th St [SE]
Stockton St@ E 7th St [N]

E 9th St @ Decatur St [E]

Porter St @ W 7th St [S]

Perry St @ W 12th St [N]
McDonough St @ W 15th St [N]

Old Dominion St @ E Pilkington St [S]
Bainbridge St @ W 19th St [SW]
Decatur St @ E 19th St [N]
Richmond Hwy @ Kern St [NW]

E 18th St @ Chicago Ave [W]

E 20th St @ Edwards Ave [W]
Halifax Ave @ Midland St [NW]
Rosecrest Ave @ Harwood St [NW]
Harwood St @ Glenfield Ave [NE]
Harwood St @ Minefee St [N]
Presson Blvd @ Helen Lane [W]
Willis St @ Bowen St [SE]
Chesterman Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [NE]
Holly Spring Ave @ Caulder Ct [NE]
Logandale Ave @ E 34th St [N]
Stockton St @ E 30th St [S]

E Blake Lane @ Lawson St [E]
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Start Time:1:45 pm
End Time:2:18 pm
Total Time:33:24

Distance:11.96 mi.



11/18/2022 4:38:22 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 308RA197 Blackwell RG/VPI/HS AM

Anchor Name:Blackwell Elementary Start Time:7:10 am
Bus:197-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:308

START (1) 7:10am

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

DEST

(2) 7:12am
(3) 7:14am
(4) 7:15am
(5) 7:17 am
(6) 7:17 am
(7) 7:18 am
(8) 7:20 am
(9) 7:24 am
(10) 7:27 am
(11) 7:27 am
(12) 7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:19:07
Distance:4.01 mi.

Wise St@W Clopton St
Bainbridge St @ W 19th St [SW]
W 15th St @ McDonough St [E]
W 12th St @ Perry St [W]
Bainbridge St @ W 10th St [S]
W 9th St @ Porter St [E]

W 7th St @ Porter St [W]
Stockton St@ E 7th St [SE]

E 6th St @ Dinwiddie Ave [W]
E 9th St @ Everett St [E]

E 9th St @ Decatur St [E]
Blackwell Elementary

238 E 14th St
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Bus Stop Locations For 308RP197 Blackwell RG/VPI/HS PM

Anchor Name:Blackwell Elementary
Bus:197-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:308

ORIGIN (1) 2:45pm
START (2) 2:46 pm
STOP (3) 2:47 pm
STOP (4) 2:48 pm
STOP (5) 2:51 pm
STOP (6) 2:54pm
STOP (7) 2:55pm
STOP (8) 2:56 pm
STOP (9) 2:57 pm
STOP (10) 2:58 pm
END (11) 3:02 pm

Blackwell Elementary

238 E 14th St

Decatur St @ E 9th St [S]
Everett St @ E 9th St [N]
Dinwiddie Ave @ E 6th St [SE]
Stockton St@ E 7th St [N]
Porter St @ W 7th St [S]
Porter St @ W 9th St [N]
Bainbridge St @ W 10th St [N]
Perry St @ W 12th St [N]
McDonough St @ W 15th St [N]
W Clopton St @ Wise St [NW]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:3:03 pm
Total Time:18:09
Distance:4.76 mi.



11/18/2022 4:38:22 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 308RA355 Blackwell RG/VPI/HS AM

Anchor Name:Blackwell Elementary Start Time:7:08 am
Bus:355-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:308

START (1) 7:08 am

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
STOP
END

DEST

(2) 7:09am
(3) 7:10am
(4) 7:14am
(5) 7:18 am
(6) 7:20 am
(7) 7:21 am
(8 7:21 am
(9) 7:24 am
(10) 7:25 am
(11) 7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:21:08
Distance:5.99 mi.

E Broad Rock RA@E 36th St
Logandale Ave @ E 34th St [S]

E 36th St@Maury St [N]

Holly Spring Ave @ Caulder Ct [W]
E Blake Lane @ Logandale Ave [E]
Lawson St @ E Blake Lane [S]
Decatur St @ Swansboro Lane [S]
E 29th St @ Stockton St [W]
Decatur St @ E 19th St [N]

E Pilkington St @ Old Dominion St [W]
Blackwell Elementary

238 E 14th St
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Richmond Public Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 308RP355 Blackwell RG/VPI/HS PM

Anchor Name:Blackwell Elementary
Bus:355-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:308

ORIGIN (1) 2:45 pm
START (2) 2:46 pm
STOP (3) 2:48 pm
STOP (4) 2:52pm
STOP (5) 2:55pm
END (6) 2:57 pm

Blackwell Elementary

238 E 14th St

Decatur St @ E 19th St [N]

E Pilkington St @ Old Dominion St [W]
E 36th St@Maury St [SW]

E 34th St @ Logandale Ave [E]

Holly Spring Ave @ Caulder Ct [W]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:2:58 pm
Total Time:13:37
Distance:2.52 mi.



