# Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 308RA009 Blackwell RG/VPI/HS AM

Anchor Name:Blackwell Elementary Bus:009-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:308

Start Time:7:08 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:21:21 Distance:4.87 mi.

START	(1)	7:08 am	Richmond Hwy@Kern St
STOP	(2)	7:10 am	Fairfax Ave @ E 22nd St [SW]
STOP	(3)	7:12 am	E 20th St @ Edwards Ave [W]
STOP	(4)	7:13 am	E 20th St @ Halifax Ave [W]
STOP	(5)	7:15 am	Halifax Ave @ Midland St [NW]
STOP	(6)	7:17 am	Ingram Ave @ E 21st St [S]
STOP	(7)	7:18 am	Harwood St@ Joplin Ave [NW]
STOP	(8)	7:20 am	Keswick Ave @ E 21st St [S]
STOP	(9)	7:21 am	Bruce St @ Lenmore St [S]
STOP	(10)	7:24 am	Willis St @ Bowen St [SE]
END	(11)	7:25 am	Chesterman Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [NE]
DEST	(12)	7:30 am	Blackwell Elementary
			238 E 14th St

# Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 308RP009 Blackwell RG/VPI/HS PM

Anchor Name:Blackwell Elementary Bus:009-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:308

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:3:00 pm Total Time:15:51 Distance:2.92 mi.

ORIGIN	(1)	2:45 pm	Blackwell Elementary
			238 E 14th St
START	(2)	2:47 pm	Richmond Hwy @ Kern St [NW]
STOP	(3)	2:49 pm	Fairfax Ave @ E 22nd St [SW]
STOP	(4)	2:51 pm	Edwards Ave @ E 20th St [S]
STOP	(5)	2:52 pm	E 20th St @ Halifax Ave [W]
STOP	(6)	2:53 pm	Halifax Ave @ Midland St [NW]
STOP	(7)	2:55 pm	Ingram Ave @ E 21st St [S]
STOP	(8)	2:57 pm	Harwood St@ Joplin Ave [NW]
STOP	(9)	2:58 pm	Keswick Ave @ E 21st St [S]
END	(10)	2:59 pm	Bruce St @ Lenmore St [S]

# Richmond Public Schools op Locations For 308RP183 VPI/HS BUS PM ONLY Blackwell RG/VPI

Anchor Name:Blackwell Elementary Bus:183-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:308

Start Time:1:45 pm End Time:2:18 pm Total Time:33:24 Distance:11.96 mi.

ORIGIN	(1)	1:45 pm	Blackwell Elementary
			238 E 14th St
START	(2)	1:46 pm	Everett St @ E 9th St [S]
STOP	(3)	1:48 pm	Dinwiddie Ave @ E 6th St [SE]
STOP	(4)	1:49 pm	Stockton St@ E 7th St [N]
STOP	(5)	1:50 pm	E 9th St @ Decatur St [E]
STOP	(6)	1:51 pm	Porter St @ W 7th St [S]
STOP	(7)	1:52 pm	Perry St @ W 12th St [N]
STOP	(8)	1:53 pm	McDonough St @ W 15th St [N]
STOP	(9)	1:57 pm	Old Dominion St @ E Pilkington St [S]
STOP	(10)	1:58 pm	Bainbridge St @ W 19th St [SW]
STOP	(11)	1:59 pm	Decatur St @ E 19th St [N]
STOP	(12)	2:00 pm	Richmond Hwy @ Kern St [NW]
(stop)	(13)	-	E 18th St @ Chicago Ave [W]
(stop)	(14)	2:03 pm	E 20th St @ Edwards Ave [W]
STOP	(15)	2:04 pm	Halifax Ave @ Midland St [NW]
STOP	(16)	2:06 pm	Rosecrest Ave @ Harwood St [NW]
(stop)	(17)	2:07 pm	Harwood St @ Glenfield Ave [NE]
(stop)	(18)	-	Harwood St @ Minefee St [N]
STOP	(19)	-	Presson Blvd @ Helen Lane [W]
STOP	(20)	2:10 pm	Willis St @ Bowen St [SE]
STOP	(21)	2:11 pm	Chesterman Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [NE]
STOP	(22)	2:14 pm	Holly Spring Ave @ Caulder Ct [NE]
STOP	(23)	2:15 pm	Logandale Ave @ E 34th St [N]
(stop)	(24)	-	Stockton St @ E 30th St [S]
END	(25)	2:18 pm	E Blake Lane @ Lawson St [E]

## Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 308RA197 Blackwell RG/VPI/HS AM

Anchor Name:Blackwell Elementary Bus:197-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:308

Start Time:7:10 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:19:07 Distance:4.01 mi.

START	(1)	7:10 am	Wise St@W Clopton St
STOP	(2)	7:12 am	Bainbridge St @ W 19th St [SW]
STOP	(3)	7:14 am	W 15th St @ McDonough St [E]
STOP	(4)	7:15 am	W 12th St @ Perry St [W]
STOP	(5)	7:17 am	Bainbridge St @ W 10th St [S]
STOP	(6)	7:17 am	W 9th St @ Porter St [E]
STOP	(7)	7:18 am	W 7th St @ Porter St [W]
STOP	(8)	7:20 am	Stockton St@ E 7th St [SE]
STOP	(9)	7:24 am	E 6th St @ Dinwiddie Ave [W]
STOP	(10)	7:27 am	E 9th St @ Everett St [E]
END	(11)	7:27 am	E 9th St @ Decatur St [E]
DEST	(12)	7:30 am	Blackwell Elementary
			238 E 14th St

# Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 308RP197 Blackwell RG/VPI/HS PM

Anchor Name:Blackwell Elementary Bus:197-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:308

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:3:03 pm Total Time:18:09 Distance:4.76 mi.

ORIGIN	(1)	2:45 pm	Blackwell Elementary
			238 E 14th St
START	(2)	2:46 pm	Decatur St @ E 9th St [S]
STOP	(3)	2:47 pm	Everett St @ E 9th St [N]
STOP	(4)	2:48 pm	Dinwiddie Ave @ E 6th St [SE]
STOP	(5)	2:51 pm	Stockton St@ E 7th St [N]
STOP	(6)	2:54 pm	Porter St @ W 7th St [S]
STOP	(7)	2:55 pm	Porter St @ W 9th St [N]
STOP	(8)	2:56 pm	Bainbridge St @ W 10th St [N]
STOP	(9)	2:57 pm	Perry St @ W 12th St [N]
STOP	(10)	2:58 pm	McDonough St @ W 15th St [N]
END	(11)	3:02 pm	W Clopton St @ Wise St [NW]

## Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 308RA355 Blackwell RG/VPI/HS AM

Anchor Name:Blackwell Elementary Bus:355-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:308

Start Time:7:08 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:21:08 Distance:5.99 mi.

START(1)7:08 amSTOP(2)7:09 amSTOP(3)7:10 amSTOP(4)7:14 amSTOP(5)7:18 am(stop)(6)7:20 am(stop)(6)7:21 am(stop)(8)7:21 amSTOP(9)7:24 amEND(10)7:25 amDEST(11)7:30 am	Logandale Ave @ E 34th St [S] E 36th St@Maury St [N] Holly Spring Ave @ Caulder Ct [W] E Blake Lane @ Logandale Ave [E] Lawson St @ E Blake Lane [S] Decatur St @ Swansboro Lane [S] E 29th St @ Stockton St [W] Decatur St @ E 19th St [N] E Pilkington St @ Old Dominion St [W]
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

## Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 308RP355 Blackwell RG/VPI/HS PM

Anchor Name:Blackwell Elementary Bus:355-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:308

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:58 pm Total Time:13:37 Distance:2.52 mi.